M Gma" Marissa de Luna <atrustednotary@gmail.com>

San Diego State Scholarship

1 message

Brennan, Rodney <Rodney.Brennan@libertymutual.com> Thu, May 15, 2025 at 12:55 PM
To: Atrustednotary <atrustednotary@gmail.com>

Cc: "Motush, Melissa" <mmotush@chubb.com>, "Trejo, Nancy" <NANCY.TREJO@safeco.com>, "WOOD, KRISTINA N"
<KRWOOD@hanover.com>, "Calip, Bryan" <Bryan.Calip@libertymutual.com>, "Funnell, Jack"
<Jack.Funnell@libertymutual.com>, "Arvayo, Taylor" <Taylor.Arvayo@safeco.com>, Rena Strohmeier
<rstrohmeier@wawanesa.com>, "dan.fash@gmail.com" <dan.fash@gmail.com>, Sara Sele <ssele@wawanesa.com>

Hi Marrisa, here is the corrected letter noting we funded scholarship for three students.
Thanks!

Rodney Brennan

619-744-6161
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